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Description

200101040000
03581

01/04/2001
11:58:48

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010040003
48671

200101040000
04061

01/04/2001
01:10:47

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199210300002
53001

200101300000
32881

01/30/2001
10:54:17

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101080000
06931

200102200000
56841

02/20/2001
11:33:06

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101040000
03491

200102270000
67241

02/27/2001
09:41:11

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102050000
39221

200102270000
67291

02/27/2001
09:41:17

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102020000
36821

200102270000
67271

02/27/2001
09:41:15

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101180000
19221

200102270000
67361

02/27/2001
09:41:25

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200102070000
43481

200102270000
67341

02/27/2001
09:41:23

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101170000
18061

200103050000
74981

03/05/2001
11:40:49

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200102050000
38751

200103220001
04261

03/22/2001
10:58:52

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904210001
68621

200103220001
04271

03/22/2001
10:58:54

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199905060001
89801

200103220001
04291

03/22/2001
10:58:56

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904270001
75801

200103220001
04311

03/22/2001
10:59:00

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904230001
72351

200103220001
04341

03/22/2001
10:59:04

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199905120001
99811

200103220001
04321

03/22/2001
10:59:01

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904300001
80971



200103220001
04351

03/22/2001
10:59:05

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906010002
28261

200103220001
04361

03/22/2001
10:59:06

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199905270002
23441

200103220001
04371

03/22/2001
10:59:08

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906080002
39911

200103220001
04381

03/22/2001
10:59:09

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199905250002
18201

200103220001
04391

03/22/2001
10:59:10

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199907020002
78141

200103220001
04401

03/22/2001
10:59:11

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906020002
31091

200103220001
04411

03/22/2001
10:59:12

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906100002
42651

200103220001
04421

03/22/2001
10:59:14

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906020002
29801

200103220001
04431

03/22/2001
10:59:15

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906210002
58641

200103220001
04521

03/22/2001
11:41:17

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199811130004
50031

200103220001
04441

03/22/2001
10:59:16

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199906170002
54181

200103220001
04551

03/22/2001
11:41:21

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901120000
15091

200103220001
04531

03/22/2001
11:41:18

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199904050001
42861

200103220001
04541

03/22/2001
11:41:20

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812020004
78531


