Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= CAROLINA FIRST BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101040000 03581	01/04/2001 11:58:48	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200010040003 48671	·
:00101040000 14061	01/04/2001 01:10:47	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199210300002 53001	
200101300000 32881	01/30/2001 10:54:17	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200101080000 06931	
200102200000 66841	02/20/2001 11:33:06	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200101040000 03491	
200102270000 37241	02/27/2001 09:41:11	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200102050000 39221	
00102270000 7291	02/27/2001 09:41:17	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200102020000 36821	
200102270000 37271	02/27/2001 09:41:15	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200101180000 19221	
200102270000 57361	02/27/2001 09:41:25	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200102070000 43481	
200102270000 57341	02/27/2001 09:41:23	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200101170000 18061	
200103050000 74981	03/05/2001 11:40:49	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					200102050000 38751	
200103220001 04261	03/22/2001 10:58:52	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199904210001 68621	
200103220001 04271	03/22/2001 10:58:54	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199905060001 89801	
00103220001 4291	03/22/2001 10:58:56	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199904270001 75801	
200103220001 94311	03/22/2001 10:59:00	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199904230001 72351	
200103220001 94341	03/22/2001 10:59:04	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199905120001 99811	
200103220001 04321	03/22/2001 10:59:01	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199904300001 80971	

	1		1			T	1		
200103220001 04351	03/22/2001 10:59:05	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199906010002 28261	
200103220001 04361	03/22/2001 10:59:06	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199905270002 23441	
200103220001 04371	03/22/2001 10:59:08	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199906080002 39911	
200103220001 04381	03/22/2001 10:59:09	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199905250002 18201	
200103220001 04391	03/22/2001 10:59:10	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199907020002 78141	
200103220001 04401	03/22/2001 10:59:11	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199906020002 31091	
200103220001 04411	03/22/2001 10:59:12	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199906100002 42651	
200103220001 04421	03/22/2001 10:59:14	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199906020002 29801	
200103220001 04431	03/22/2001 10:59:15	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199906210002 58641	
200103220001 04521	03/22/2001 11:41:17	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199811130004 50031	
200103220001 04441	03/22/2001 10:59:16	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199906170002 54181	
200103220001 04551	03/22/2001 11:41:21	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199901120000 15091	
200103220001 04531	03/22/2001 11:41:18	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199904050001 42861	
200103220001 04541	03/22/2001 11:41:20	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199812020004 78531	